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State Name

Estimated Federal Funds

Alaska
Alakanuk Tribal Council

Native Village of Napakiak
Native Village of Napaskiak
New Stuyahok Traditional Council

Scammon Bay Traditional Council

Alabama
Poarch Creek Tribal Police Department

Arizona
Cocopah Indian Tribe

Colorado River Indian Tribes

Yavapai-Prescott Indian Tribe

California
Hopland Band of Pomo Indians

Santa Rosa Rancheria Tachi Tribe

Florida
Seminole Tribe of Florida

Idaho
Coeur d' Alene Tribe

State Total

State Total

State Total

State Total

State Total

State Total

$181,554
$107,312
$110,991
$117,112
$76,990
$593,959

$98,617
$98,617

$190,000

$189,430
$59,804
$439,234

$131,252
$190,000
$321,252

$380,000
$380,000

$187,038
$187,038




State Name

Estimated Federal Funds

Kansas
Prairie Band of Potawatomi Indians

Louisiana
Chitimacha Tribe of Louisiana

Coushatta Tribe of Louisiana

Maine
Passamaquoddy Tribe and Pleasant Point Reservation

Penobscot Indian Nation Warden Service

Penobscot Nation Police Department

Michigan
Hannahville Indian Community

Lac Vieux Desert Band of Lake Superior Chippewa
Little River Band of Ottawa Indians Police Depart.
Saginaw Chippewa Indian Tribe of Michigan

Sault Ste. Marie Tribe of Chippewa

Minnesota
1854 Authority

Fond du Lac Band of Lake Superior Chippewa

State Total

State Total

State Total

State Total

Fond du Lac Band of Lake Superior Chippewa - Fish and Wildlife

Leech Lake Tribal Council
Prairie Island Tribal Police Department
Upper Sioux Indian Community

White Earth Reservation Tribal Council

State Total

$140,591
$140,591

$157,087
$380,000
$537,087

$190,000

$8,265

$83,802
$282,067

$53,225
$87,495
$45,933
$322,568
$190,000
$699,220

$94,810
$170,432
$190,000
$371,621
$181,754
$189,430
$190,000
$1,388,047




State Name Estimated Federal Funds
Mississippi
Mississippi Band of Choctaw Indians $357,810
State Total $357,810
Montana
Ft. Belknap Indian Community $190,000
State Total $190,000
New Mexico
Acoma, Pueblo of $183,265
Isleta Police Department $318,076
Jemez, Pueblo of $189,919
Pojoaque Tribal Police Department $189,995
Pueblo of Acoma Rangers $166,250
Pueblo of Laguna $371,607
Santa Clara, Pueblo of $190,000
State Total $1,609,112
Nevada
Duckwater Shoshone Tribe $66,833
Ely Shoshone Tribe $74,670
Fallon Paiute-Shoshone Tribes $190,000
Lovelock Paiute Tribe $99,427
Reno-Sparks Indian Colony $189,160
Washoe Tribe of Nevada and California $97,375
Yerington Paiute Tribe $53,685
State Total $771,150
New York
Saint Regis Mohawk Tribal Police Department $178,296
State Total $178,296




State

Name

Estimated Federal Funds

Oklahoma

Oregon

Texas

Utah

Absentee and Shawnee Tribe of Indians
Chickasaw Nation

Choctaw Nation Law Enforcement

Citizen Potawatomi Nation

Eastern Shawnee Tribe of Oklahoma

Muscogee Creek Nation Tribal Police Department
Otoe-Missouria Tribe of Indians

Ponca Tribe of Oklahoma

Sac and Fox Nation

Seminole Nation of Oklahoma

Tonkawa Tribe of Oklahoma

Coquille Tribal Police Department

Kickapoo Traditional Tribe of Texas

Ute Indian Tribe

State Total

State Total

State Total

State Total

$189,520
$307,825
$227,324
$127,300
$188,096
$380,000
$149,269
$141,859
$187,671
$108,775
$31,455
$2,039,093

$137,684
$137,684

$138,428
$138,428

$379,738
$379,738




State Name Estimated Federal Funds

Washington
Kalispel Tribe of Indians

Lummi Indian Business Council
Makah Tribal Council

Nooksack Indian Tribe

Port Gamble S'Klallam Indian Tribe
Port Gamble S'Klallam Tribe Natural Resources
Puyallup Tribe Of Indians
Shoalwater Bay Indian Tribe
Spokane Tribe of Indians

Squaxin Island Tribe

Stillaguamish Tribe of Indians
Suquamish Tribe

Tulalip Tribes of Washington

State Total
Wisconsin

Great Lakes Indian Fish and Wildlife Commission

Lac Du Flambeau Band of Lake Superior Chippewa Ind

Oneida Police Department

St. Croix Tribal Police Department

Stockbridge-Munsee Community
State Total
Grand Total:

$64,714
$361,466
$190,000
$187,809
$190,000
$190,000
$323,190
$121,232
$190,000
$168,236
$189,275
$139,785
$275,510

$2,591,217

$189,465
$182,780
$159,386
$150,461
$33,617
$715,709
$14,175,349




