Office of Community Oriented Policing Services (COPS)

COPS Tribal Resource Grant Program Modified Grant Announcement for FY '08

August 28, 2008

State	Name	Estimated Fo	Estimated Federal Funds	
Alaska				
7	Alakanuk Tribal Council		\$181,554	
	Native Village of Napakiak		\$107,312	
	Native Village of Napaskiak		\$110,991	
	New Stuyahok Traditional Council		\$117,112	
	Scammon Bay Traditional Council		\$76,990	
		State Total	\$593,959	
Alabama				
	Poarch Creek Tribal Police Department		\$98,617	
		State Total	\$98,617	
Arizona				
	Cocopah Indian Tribe		\$190,000	
	Colorado River Indian Tribes		\$189,430	
	Yavapai-Prescott Indian Tribe		\$59,804	
		State Total	\$439,234	
Californ	ia			
	Hopland Band of Pomo Indians		\$131,252	
	Santa Rosa Rancheria Tachi Tribe		\$190,000	
		State Total	\$321,252	
Florida				
	Seminole Tribe of Florida		\$380,000	
		State Total	\$380,000	
ldaho	Coeur d' Alene Tribe		\$187,038	
	Social di Allono Tribo	State Total	\$187,038	

State	Name	Estimated F	ederal Funds
Kansas			
Runous	Prairie Band of Potawatomi Indians		\$140,591
		State Total	\$140,591
Lauiaia			
Louisia	Chitimacha Tribe of Louisiana		\$157,087
	Coushatta Tribe of Louisiana		\$380,000
		State Total	\$537,087
Maine	Passamaquoddy Tribe and Pleasant Point Reservation		\$190,000
	Penobscot Indian Nation Warden Service		\$8,265
	Penobscot Nation Police Department		\$83,802
		State Total	\$282,067
Michiga	n Hannahville Indian Community		\$53,225
	Lac Vieux Desert Band of Lake Superior Chippewa		\$87,495
	Little River Band of Ottawa Indians Police Depart.		\$45,933
	Saginaw Chippewa Indian Tribe of Michigan		\$322,568
	Sault Ste. Marie Tribe of Chippewa		\$190,000
		State Total	\$699,220
Minneso	**************************************		
wiiiiies	1854 Authority		\$94,810
	Fond du Lac Band of Lake Superior Chippewa		\$170,432
	Fond du Lac Band of Lake Superior Chippewa - Fish and W	/ildlife	\$190,000
	Leech Lake Tribal Council		\$371,621
	Prairie Island Tribal Police Department		\$181,754
	Upper Sioux Indian Community		\$189,430
	White Earth Reservation Tribal Council		\$190,000
		State Total	\$1,388,047

State	Name	Estimated Federal Funds	
Mississ	sippi		
	Mississippi Band of Choctaw Indians		\$357,810
		State Total	\$357,810
Montar			
	Ft. Belknap Indian Community		\$190,000
		State Total	\$190,000
New Mo	exico		
	Acoma, Pueblo of		\$183,265
	Isleta Police Department		\$318,076
	Jemez, Pueblo of		\$189,919
	Pojoaque Tribal Police Department		\$189,995
	Pueblo of Acoma Rangers		\$166,250
	Pueblo of Laguna		\$371,607
	Santa Clara, Pueblo of		\$190,000
		State Total	\$1,609,112
Nevada	1		
	Duckwater Shoshone Tribe		\$66,833
	Ely Shoshone Tribe		\$74,670
	Fallon Paiute-Shoshone Tribes		\$190,000
	Lovelock Paiute Tribe		\$99,427
	Reno-Sparks Indian Colony		\$189,160
	Washoe Tribe of Nevada and California		\$97,375
	Yerington Paiute Tribe		\$53,685
		State Total	\$771,150
New York			
	Saint Regis Mohawk Tribal Police Department		\$178,296
		State Total	\$178,296

State	Name	Estimated Federal Funds	
Oklahor	ma		
Omano	Absentee and Shawnee Tribe of Indians		\$189,520
	Chickasaw Nation		\$307,825
	Choctaw Nation Law Enforcement		\$227,324
	Citizen Potawatomi Nation		\$127,300
	Eastern Shawnee Tribe of Oklahoma		\$188,096
	Muscogee Creek Nation Tribal Police Department		\$380,000
	Otoe-Missouria Tribe of Indians		\$149,269
	Ponca Tribe of Oklahoma		\$141,859
	Sac and Fox Nation		\$187,671
	Seminole Nation of Oklahoma		\$108,775
	Tonkawa Tribe of Oklahoma		\$31,455
		State Total	\$2,039,093
Oregon			
o.ogo	Coquille Tribal Police Department		\$137,684
		State Total	\$137,684
Texas			
ICAAS	Kickapoo Traditional Tribe of Texas		\$138,428
		State Total	\$138,428
114-1			
Utah	Ute Indian Tribe		\$379,738
		State Total	\$379,738

State	Name	Estimated Fe	ederal Funds
Washir	naton		
wasim	Kalispel Tribe of Indians		\$64,714
	Lummi Indian Business Council		\$361,466
	Makah Tribal Council		\$190,000
	Nooksack Indian Tribe		\$187,809
	Port Gamble S'Klallam Indian Tribe		\$190,000
	Port Gamble S'Klallam Tribe Natural Resources		\$190,000
	Puyallup Tribe Of Indians		\$323,190
	Shoalwater Bay Indian Tribe		\$121,232
	Spokane Tribe of Indians		\$190,000
	Squaxin Island Tribe		\$168,236
	Stillaguamish Tribe of Indians		\$189,275
	Suquamish Tribe		\$139,785
	Tulalip Tribes of Washington		\$275,510
		State Total	\$2,591,217
Wiscor	nsin		
	Great Lakes Indian Fish and Wildlife Commission		\$189,465
	Lac Du Flambeau Band of Lake Superior Chippewa Ind		\$182,780
	Oneida Police Department		\$159,386
	St. Croix Tribal Police Department		\$150,461
	Stockbridge-Munsee Community		\$33,617
		State Total	\$715,709
		Grand Total:	\$14,175,349